TENTATIVE AGENDA
SPECIALTY SERVICES COMMITTEE OF THE
STATEWIDE HEALTH COORDINATING
COUNCIL

December 4, 2018
10:00 a.m.

OLD ARCHIVES CHAMBER, 2" FLOOR
ALABAMA STATE CAPITOL
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36104

PRESIDING: BRANDON FARMER
CHAIRMAN
TENTATIVE AGENDA
I CALL TO ORDER CHAIRMAN FARMER
Il. ROLL CALL CHAIRMAN
I1l.  ADOPTION OF AGENDA CHAIRMAN
IV. SELECTION OF VICE CHAIRMAN CHAIRMAN

V. CONSIDERATION OF THE FOLLOWING SECTIONS OF THE 2014-2017 ALABAMA
STATE HEALTH PLAN

410-2-3

410-2-3-.01
410-2-3-.02
410-2-3-.04
410-2-3-.05
410-2-3-.08
410-2-3-.09
410-2-3-.10
410-2-3-.11
410-2-4-.15

VI.  ADJOURN

7:41 AM 11/15/18

Specialty Services

Introduction

Neonatal Services
Oncology-Radiation Therapy Services
End Stage Renal Disease Services
New Technology

Transplantation Services

Hospice Services

Air Ambulance

Inpatient Hospice Services

CHAIRMAN




