

TENTATIVE AGENDA SPECIALTY SERVICES COMMITTEE OF THE STATEWIDE HEALTH COORDINATING COUNCIL

December 4, 2018 10:00 a.m.

OLD ARCHIVES CHAMBER, 2nd FLOOR ALABAMA STATE CAPITOL MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36104

PRESIDING:

BRANDON FARMER
CHAIRMAN

TENTATIVE AGENDA

I.	CALL TO ORDER	CHAIRMAN FARMER
II.	ROLL CALL	CHAIRMAN
III.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA	CHAIRMAN
IV.	SELECTION OF VICE CHAIRMAN	CHAIRMAN
V.	CONSIDERATION OF THE FOLLOWING SECTIONS OF T	THE 2014-2017 ALABAMA

410-2-3	Specialty Services
410-2-301	Introduction
410-2-302	Neonatal Services
410-2-304	Oncology-Radiation Therapy Services
410-2-305	End Stage Renal Disease Services
410-2-308	New Technology
410-2-309	Transplantation Services
410-2-310	Hospice Services
410-2-311	Air Ambulance
410-2-415	Inpatient Hospice Services

VI. ADJOURN CHAIRMAN